DIN 69893 (HSK-A)

Zavitoreznd hlava bez délkové kompenzace =TGS=

Quick change tapping chucks
without lenght compensation on
compression and expansion

Nazev Kuzel

Catalog number Taper

HSK63A.314.2.1.BK HSK63A
HSK63A.522.2.2.BK HSK63A
HSK100A.314.2.1.BK HSK100A
HSK100A.522.2.2.BK HSK100A
HSK100A.1436.2.3.BK HSK100A

Rozsah
Capacity
M3 - M14
M5 - M22
M3 - M14
M5 - M22
M14 - M36

38
54
38
o4
86

Upinac zavitniku
Quick change adap.
UZB1/UZS1
UZB2/UZS2
UZB1/UZST
UzB2/UZS2
UZB3/UZS3
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